-94 PRESENTED FOR RUST TATION /AT FIT DED BEC 19 2 21 PH '95 L.E. OF EAS REGISTER OF DEEDS FORSYTH OTY. N.C. Excise Tax Parcel Identifier No. County on the day of
NO TANABLE CONSIDERATION PRESENTED FOR NO TANABLE CONSIDERATION BEC 10 2 21 PH '05 Exclase Tax Exclase Tax Becc 10 2 21 PH '05 E.E. SPEAS REGISTER OF DEEDS FORSYTH OTY. N.C. FORSYTH OTY. N.C. #7.00pd /c. Exclase Tax Parcel Identifier No. County on the day of County on the day of Parcel Identifier No. .19. Ording to HOUSE, BLANCO & OSBORN BOX t was prepared by RONALD A. MATAMOROS on for the Index ERITISH SQUARE APARTMENTS NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL WARRANTY DEED ade this /% day of GRANTOR GRANTEE SQUARE ASSOCIATES S & D PARTNERSHIP 265 Executive Park Blvd.
NO TAMABLE CONSIDERATION IEC 19 2 21 PH '85 C I.E. SPEAS REGISTER OF DEEDS FORSYTH OTY. N.C. Excise Tax #7:00pd /c. Parcel Identifier No. 97:00pd /c. County on the day of County on the day of Parcel Identifier No. 19 Ording to HOUSE, BLANCO & OSBORN BOX t was prepared by RONALD A. MATAMOROS on for the Index BRITISH SQUARE APARTMENTS NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL WARRANTY DEED ade this /%. day of GRANTOR GRANTEE SQUARE ASSOCIATES S & D PARTNERSHIP 265 Executive Park Blvd.
G L.E. CPEAS RECISTER OF DEEDS FORSYTH OTY, N.C. #7.00pd /c., FORSYTH OTY, N.C. #7.00pd /c., FORSYTH OTY, N.C. #7.00pd /c., Parcel Identifier No. County on the County on the day of Parcel Identifier No. County on the County on the
G L.E. CPEAS RECISTER OF DEEDS FORSYTH OTY, N.C. #7.00pd /c., FORSYTH OTY, N.C. #7.00pd /c., FORSYTH OTY, N.C. #7.00pd /c., Parcel Identifier No. County on the County on the day of Parcel Identifier No. County on the County on the
Excise Tax #7.00 pd (c, Recording Time, Book and Page Parcel Identifier No.
Excise Tax Recording Time, Book and Page Parcel Identifier No. Parcel Identifier No. County on the day of Ording to HOUSE, BLANCO & OSBORN BOX t was prepared by RONALD A. MATAMOROS on for the Index BRITISH SQUARE APARTMENTS NORT'H CAROLINA GENERAL WARRANTY DEED ade this /% day of GRANTOR GRANTEE SQUARE ASSOCIATES S & D PARTNERSHIP 265 Executive Park Blvd.
County on the
ording to HOUSE, BLANCO & OSBORN BOX t was prepared by RONALD A. MATAMOROS on for the Index BRITISH SQUARE APARTMENTS NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL WARRANTY DEED ade this /% day of December 19.85 by and between GRANTOR GRANTEE SQUARE ASSOCIATES S & D PARTNERSHIP 265 Executive Park Blvd.
ording to HOUSE, BLANCO & OSBORN BOX t was prepared by RONALD A. MATAMOROS on for the Index BRITISH SQUARE APARTMENTS NORT'H CAROLINA GENERAL WARRANTY DEED ade this ./8. day of GRANTOR GRANTEE SQUARE ASSOCIATES S & D PARTNERSHIP 265 Executive Park Blvd.
t was prepared by RONALD A. MATAMOROS on for the Index
t was prepared byRONALD A. MATAMOROS on for the Index BRITISH SQUARE APARTMENTS NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL WARRANTY DEED ade thisR day ofDecember, 19.85, by and between GRANTOR GRANTEE SQUARE ASSOCIATES S & D PARTNERSHIP 265 Executive Park Blvd.
Image: British Square APARTMENTS BRITISH SQUARE APARTMENTS NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL WARRANTY DEED ade thisS day of December .19.85, by and between GRANTOR GRANTOR SQUARE ASSOCIATES S & D PARTNERSHIP 265 Executive Park Blvd.
ade this
ade this
GRANTOR GRANTEE SQUARE ASSOCIATES S & D PARTNERSHIP 265 Executive Park Blvd.
265 Executive Park Blvd.
1
i ate block for each party: name, address, and, if appropriate, character of entity, c.q. corporation or partnership.
n Grantor and Grantee as used herein shall include said parties, their heirs, successors, and assigns
ingular, plural, masculine, feminine or neuter as required by context. , that the Grantor, for a valuable consideration paid by the Grantee, the receipt of which is h
has and by these presents does grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the Grantee in fee simple, all
parcel of land situated in the City of <u>Winston-Salem</u> , <u>Old Town</u> Town County, North Carolina and more particularly described as follows:
SEE "EXHIBIT A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF.
Form No. 3 D 1976, Revised 1977.
Form No. 3 D 1976, Revised 1977.

1 1

P -

•

1

ł

-

1

л, Д ,ł

The property hereinabove described was acquired by Grantor by instrument recorded in

2.0

x

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the aforesaid lot or parcel of land and all privileges and appurtenances thereto belonging to the Grantee in fee simple.

......

And the Grantor covenants with the Grantee, that Grantor is seized of the premises in fee simple, has the right to convey the same in fee simple, that title is marketable and free and clear of all encumbrances, and that Grantor will warrant and defend the title against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever except for the exceptions hereinafter stated. Title to the property hereinabove described is subject to the following exceptions:

IN WITNESS WHEREG porate name by its duly ve written.	OF, the Grantor has hereunto set his authorized officers and its seal to be h	hand and seal, or if corpo ercunto affixed by authorit	orate, has caused this instrur by of its Board of Directors,	nent to be signed in its the day and year first	
		BRITISH	SQUARE ASSOCIAT	ES(SEAL)	
	(Corporate Name)		00		
		BY: Juy	<u>d R Daniel A</u> Gene	(seal) ral Partner	
	President	NK			
TEST:				(SEAL)	
	Secretary (Corporate Seal)	3		(SEAL)	
SEAL-STAMP	NORTH CAROLINA,	<u>+ h</u> cou	inty.		
	J. a Notary Public of the Coun	ty and State aforesaid, cer	tily that band R.J	Donal to	
	manuent Ponten & DA:	12 Squae Associat	e <u>S</u>	Grantor,	
OFFICIAL S	th Combinementantily enneared before me i	his day and acknowledged	the execution of the foregoin	r instrument/Witness my	
	AMOEOgand and official stamp or seal,	-			
ummission expires Nov	. 16, 1988)		$\int \int A d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d $	$\uparrow \Lambda$	
	The commission expires:		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Notary Public	
	NORTH CAROLINA,	Co	unty.		
SEAL-STAMP	I, a Notary Public of the Coun				
	y personally came before me this	day and acknowledged that	at he is	Secretary of	
			North Carolina corporation, a		
	given and as the act of the co				
	면 및 President, sealed with its corpor				
	Witness my hand and official st				
	My commission expires:			Notary Public	
	1				
the foregoing Certificate(ron Konald 4.	Matamoros	<u> </u>	sist 1 h	
rst page hereof.	rect. This instrument and this certificate	are duly registered at the	date and time and in the Bo		
		REGISTER OF DEP		COUNTY	
sy Se W	- fullet	Deputy/Assistant - I	Register of Deeds		
Probate ?	fee \$1.00 pail			ş	
N.C. Bar Assoc. Form No.	3 © 1976, Revised 1977		POOLE PRINTING CO., INC. P.O. BOX 17375 RALEIGH, N.C. 27819		
Printed by Agreement with the N.C. Bar Assoc1981.			100x 1519P1885		
binted by Astronent with the N C B	Amoc.1911.				

EXHIBIT A

ALL that tract or parcel of land lying and being in Old Town Township, Forsyth County, North Carolina, and being more particularly described as follows:

BEGINNING at an iron pin located on the southerly right-of-way of Shattalon Drive, said point being the northwest corner of Tax Lot 13A, Block 3452; running thence South 20 deg. 37 min. 8 sec. East 119.16 feet to a point; running thence South 66 deg. 16 min. 30 sec. West 120.61 feet to a point; running thence South 81 deg. 36 min. 6 sec. West 69.38 feet to a point; running thence North 8 deg. 23 min. 54 sec. West 105.03 feet to an iron pin on the southerly right-of-way of Shattalon Drive; running thence with said right-of-way North 66 deg. 30 min. 0 sec. East 166.21 feet to a point and place of BEGINNING.

BEING DESIGNATED as a .476-acre tract as shown on a survey for BRITISH SQUARE ASSOCIATES, by Gupton-Foster Associates, P. A., dated October 17, 1985.

· · . - : - . britishd.ram/lo

BOOX 1519P1886